Specifications
Rating: Ith 5A / 250 VAC resistive load 3A / 250 VAC.
Note: When the switches with the wire assembly, we only test the
           on the wire.
Materials
Terminal: Brass, gold or silver plated.
Contact: Brass, coin silver, gold or silver plated.
Soldering Process

please
IK 08
HOW TO ORDER
MPB25 Series
M
PB
25
BODY OPTIONS
A0 / C3 Round D0 / F3 Double flat
E / E2 Ring (Moveable) E1 / E3 Ring (Moveable)+Power logo
0 Without LED
M25x1.0 M25x1.0
BUTTON AND LIGHT OPTIONS
H HIgh, No LED
F Flat (Std.)
Actuator
Illuminated ringIlluminated ring
Illuminated
power logo
(.78)
Ø19.80
Actuator
(.78)
Ø19.80
Actuator
(.78)
Ø19.70
(.93)
23.50
(1.10)
Ø28.00
(1.10)
Ø28.00
Note: Available with button type H only.
(.08)
2.00
(.08)
2.00
(.08)
2.00
CIRCUIT
Single Pole
1
2
3
Position 1 Position 2
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3 6
Position 1 Position 2
6

s
180
HOW TO ORDER
Model Name. Terminal
& Wire
Switch Terminal
Plated
See MPB19, MPB22, MPB25 series
C
C001
Q
R
Silver
Gold
Solder terminal with keyway base
500mm wire leads
Keyway
Keyway
WIRE
C001
C  Solder terminal with keyway base
(–)(+)
3 6
2 5
1 4
TERMINAL TYPE
Light options
Series No.
LED voltage
LED color
Light options
Series No.
LED voltage
LED color
EXAMPLE:
MPB    -A0F10    -       -CQ (Switch option with keyway base)
MPB    -A0F10    -       - C001Q
Materials
Keyway Base : Nylon 6/6, Black.
Wire: Flying wire terminal wire UL 3385 - 18 AWG as standard.
Wires Color:
Yellow wire - Terminals 1 and 4
Purple wire - Terminals 2 and 5
Green wire - Terminals 3 and 6
Red wire - LED (+)
Black wire - LED (-)
Heat Shrink Tube
6
▲Wire,Green
(Terminal)
(1.77)
45
(.98)
25
(1.97)
50
(1.97)
50
(.39±.04)
10±1
(13.78)
350
(19.7±.39)
500±10
Base bottom view
MPB Series
 With Quick Connective Assembly
Ingree Protection: